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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Malone514
TCG

9.500 9.550 9.6009.650 38.300
2 3T 4T 4 1 

1 

Annie Tucker515
TCG

9.300 9.450 9.7009.350 37.800
4T 7T 10 2T 2 

2 

Avery Baughman521
WOGA

8.800 9.450 9.7009.600 37.550
10T 7T 6 2T 3 

3 

Maggie Wright535
Zenith

9.000 9.500 9.2009.400 37.100
9 5T 8T 13T 4T

4T

Marina Lackey513
TCG

9.400 9.400 9.1009.200 37.100
3 10T 11T 15T 4T

4T

Gixel Dominguez512
TCG

9.650 9.700 9.0008.700 37.050
1 1 21 17 6 

6 

Anyao Zhu529
WOGA

7.900 9.500 9.7509.800 36.950
19T 5T 1 1 7T

7T

Norah Feldman502
Golden Grip

9.300 9.200 9.2509.200 36.950
4T 17T 11T 11T 7T

7T

Naya Lopez506
Golden Grip

9.200 8.500 9.5009.700 36.900
7* 24 3 5 9T

9T

Allisondra Armstrong511
TCG

9.200 9.400 9.3009.000 36.900
7* 10T 19 9T 9T

9T

Michelina Cangelosi531
Zenith

8.300 9.450 9.2509.750 36.750
15T 7T 2 11T 11 

11 

Elaina Kellen523
WOGA

9.300 9.600 9.1008.600 36.600
4T 2 22T 15T 12 

12 

Lexi Fenner503
Golden Grip

8.800 9.250 9.3508.600 36.000
10T 15T 22T 7T 13 

13 

Lucy Clements501
Golden Grip

8.500 9.300 9.2008.900 35.900
13T 13T 20 13T 14 

14 

Chloe Long505
Golden Grip

8.500 9.300 8.9009.150 35.850
13T 13T 15T 19T 15 

15 

Bridget Mason524
WOGA

8.300 9.350 8.6009.450 35.700
15T 12 7 23 16T

16T

Nia McKnight525
WOGA

8.000 9.200 9.4009.100 35.700
18 17T 17T 6 16T

16T

Grace Bishop522
WOGA

8.800 8.900 8.4009.400 35.500
10T 22 8T 24 18 

18 

Tatianna Nelson533
Zenith

7.800 9.550 8.9509.150 35.450
21 3T 15T 18 19 

19 

Lanetta Wesley534
Zenith

7.900 9.200 8.9009.100 35.100
19T 17T 17T 19T 20 

20 

Melanie Ogle526
WOGA

7.200 9.200 9.3509.200 34.950
22 17T 11T 7T 21 

21 

Elise Rollins527
WOGA

8.200 9.250 8.7008.600 34.750
17 15T 22T 22 22 

22 

Melissa Sadri528
WOGA

0.000 8.950 8.9009.650 27.500
23T 21 4T 19T 23 

23 

Olivia Kelley504
Golden Grip

0.000 8.850 9.3009.200 27.350
23T 23 11T 9T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Champion Gymnastics


